
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 2 Pirates Of The Huron River 1 9:14:23 9:14:23 5:48 5:48

2 3 M-10 1 9:20:16 9:20:16 5:52 5:52

3 4 The Thundering Pickles 1 9:32:21 9:32:21 6:00 6:00

4 29 Los Gatos Grandes Del Infierno 0.98 9:50:12 9:38:24 6:11 6:03

5 1 Very Nice 0.98 9:46:10 9:34:27 6:08 6:01

6 31 Pirates and Indians 0.99 10:17:50 10:11:39 6:28 6:24

7 37 Team America - Woods Police 1 9:44:57 9:44:57 6:08 6:08

8 27 Have Fun or Don't 0.9 11:29:57 10:20:57 7:13 6:30

9 5 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.91 12:53:14 11:43:39 8:06 7:22

10 6 Out For Blood 0.99 11:03:34 10:56:56 6:57 6:53

11 36 Stickman United 0.954 11:14:59 10:43:56 7:04 6:45

12 32 Rough Riders 0.97 11:26:32 11:05:56 7:11 6:58

13 10 Seed of Chubby 0.952 11:40:16 11:06:39 7:20 6:59

14 8 Mexican Scramble 1 11:12:08 11:12:08 7:02 7:02

15 67 Nana's Tea Party 0.97 11:19:07 10:58:45 7:07 6:54

16 30 Phantom Midgets 0.99 11:01:50 10:55:13 6:56 6:52

17 45 Hacking, Tracking, Bushwhacking & Backtracking 0.903 12:12:23 11:01:21 7:40 6:56

18 7 The Temperance Movement 1 11:23:30 11:23:30 7:09 7:09

19 23 Caucasian Invasion 0.995 11:28:04 11:24:38 7:12 7:10

20 13 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1 11:20:31 11:20:31 7:08 7:08

21 28 I'm Injured And I Don't Care 0.92 11:59:50 11:02:15 7:32 6:56

22 15 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.883 12:52:44 11:22:19 8:05 7:09

23 57 The Lone Wolves 0.97 12:03:34 11:41:52 7:35 7:21

24 9 Harju Jones Track Club 1 11:20:35 11:20:35 7:08 7:08

25 26 Flip Flip Flipsilanti 0.92 2:00 11:56:05 12:58:48 7:30 8:09

26 17 Downriver Runners 0.892 13:10:28 11:45:06 8:17 7:23

27 93 Lansing Lopers 0.823 13:39:04 11:14:06 8:35 7:04

28 11 Hand me a Beer 0.919 12:48:05 11:45:52 8:03 7:23

29 88 TMNT 0.965 12:45:44 12:18:56 8:01 7:44

30 75 Five O'Clock All - Stars 0.93 12:49:02 11:55:12 8:03 7:29

31 12 BARJU 0.92 12:56:58 11:54:49 8:08 7:29

32 34 Running On Empty - Eric Kaye 0.985 12:12:33 12:01:34 7:40 7:33

33 14 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.927 13:17:03 12:18:52 8:21 7:44

34 85 Fast Bucks 0.893 14:03:41 12:33:25 8:50 7:53

35 18 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.929 14:03:40 13:03:46 8:50 8:12

36 20 We Sold Out 0.951 13:25:10 12:45:43 8:29 8:01

37 21 Salamanders 0.959 13:41:16 13:07:36 8:36 8:15

38 40 The LDP 0.98 12:47:21 12:32:00 8:02 7:52

39 24 Defining Rediculous Since 1999 0.962 14:35:00 14:01:45 9:10 8:49

40 35 Sole Train 0.93 14:47:04 13:44:58 9:17 8:38

41 22 Sweat Sistas 0.877 16:10:43 14:11:19 10:10 8:55

42 44 Oh My Quads 0.901 16:15:00 14:38:29 10:13 9:12

43 19 Jungle Rot 11 0.906 16:50:58 15:15:56 10:35 9:35

44 43 Moon Over My Hammy 0.988 15:58:15 15:46:45 10:02 9:55

DNF 66 Parasite Rex 0.97 :30 12:03:00 11:41:19 7:34 7:21

DNF 41 Better Late Than Never 0.852 16:02:15 13:39:50 10:05 8:35

DNF 16 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99 13:04:41 12:56:50 8:13 8:08

DNF 42 Cool Runnings 0.921 14:28:18 13:19:42 9:06 8:22

DNF 25 Faster Than You 0.88 15:57:44 14:02:48 10:02 8:50

DNF 33 Running On Empty - Andy Schutt 0.98 14:49:31 14:31:44 9:19 9:08

2010 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 Pirates Of The Huron River 1

2 3 M-10 1

3 4 The Thundering Pickles 1

4 29 Los Gatos Grandes Del Infierno 0.98

5 1 Very Nice 0.98

6 31 Pirates and Indians 0.99

7 37 Team America - Woods Police 1

8 27 Have Fun or Don't 0.9

9 5 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.91

10 6 Out For Blood 0.99

11 36 Stickman United 0.954

12 32 Rough Riders 0.97

13 10 Seed of Chubby 0.952

14 8 Mexican Scramble 1

15 67 Nana's Tea Party 0.97

16 30 Phantom Midgets 0.99

17 45 Hacking, Tracking, Bushwhacking & Backtracking 0.903

18 7 The Temperance Movement 1

19 23 Caucasian Invasion 0.995

20 13 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1

21 28 I'm Injured And I Don't Care 0.92

22 15 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.883

23 57 The Lone Wolves 0.97

24 9 Harju Jones Track Club 1

25 26 Flip Flip Flipsilanti 0.92

26 17 Downriver Runners 0.892

27 93 Lansing Lopers 0.823

28 11 Hand me a Beer 0.919

29 88 TMNT 0.965

30 75 Five O'Clock All - Stars 0.93

31 12 BARJU 0.92

32 34 Running On Empty - Eric Kaye 0.985

33 14 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.927

34 85 Fast Bucks 0.893

35 18 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.929

36 20 We Sold Out 0.951

37 21 Salamanders 0.959

38 40 The LDP 0.98

39 24 Defining Rediculous Since 1999 0.962

40 35 Sole Train 0.93

41 22 Sweat Sistas 0.877

42 44 Oh My Quads 0.901

43 19 Jungle Rot 11 0.906

44 43 Moon Over My Hammy 0.988

DNF 66 Parasite Rex 0.97

DNF 41 Better Late Than Never 0.852

DNF 16 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

DNF 42 Cool Runnings 0.921

DNF 25 Faster Than You 0.88

DNF 33 Running On Empty - Andy Schutt 0.98

2010 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

10:05:48 10:05:48 6:26 6:26 19:20:11 19:20:11 6:07 6:07

10:09:16 10:09:16 6:28 6:28 19:29:32 19:29:32 6:10 6:10

10:25:35 10:25:35 6:38 6:38 19:57:56 19:57:56 6:19 6:19

10:43:10 10:30:18 6:49 6:41 20:33:22 20:08:42 6:30 6:22

11:12:30 10:59:03 7:08 7:00 20:58:40 20:33:30 6:38 6:30

11:06:55 11:00:15 7:05 7:00 21:24:45 21:11:54 6:46 6:42

11:05:44 11:05:44 7:04 7:04 20:50:41 20:50:41 6:35 6:35

12:37:59 11:22:11 8:03 7:14 24:07:56 21:43:08 7:38 6:52

12:11:41 11:05:50 7:46 7:04 25:04:55 22:49:28 7:56 7:13

11:55:55 11:48:45 7:36 7:31 22:59:29 22:45:41 7:16 7:12

11:57:42 11:24:41 7:37 7:16 23:12:41 22:08:37 7:20 7:00

12:11:16 11:49:20 7:46 7:32 23:37:48 22:55:16 7:28 7:15

12:39:02 12:02:36 8:03 7:40 24:19:18 23:09:15 7:41 7:19

11:55:21 11:55:21 7:35 7:35 23:07:29 23:07:29 7:19 7:19

12:31:48 12:09:15 7:59 7:44 23:50:55 23:07:59 7:32 7:19

12:18:46 12:11:23 7:50 7:46 23:20:36 23:06:36 7:23 7:18

14:02:51 12:41:06 8:57 8:05 26:15:14 23:42:26 8:18 7:30

12:22:58 12:22:58 7:53 7:53 23:46:28 23:46:28 7:31 7:31

12:25:44 12:22:00 7:55 7:52 23:53:48 23:46:38 7:33 7:31

12:28:06 12:28:06 7:56 7:56 23:48:37 23:48:37 7:32 7:32

13:48:26 12:42:10 8:47 8:05 25:48:16 23:44:24 8:10 7:30

14:19:19 12:38:47 9:07 8:03 27:12:03 24:01:06 8:36 7:36

13:21:39 12:57:36 8:30 8:15 25:25:13 24:39:28 8:02 7:48

13:00:00 13:00:00 8:17 8:17 24:20:35 24:20:35 7:42 7:42

12:55:43 11:53:40 8:14 7:34 24:51:48 24:52:27 7:52 7:52

14:43:15 13:07:52 9:22 8:22 27:53:43 24:52:57 8:49 7:52

16:03:01 13:12:34 10:13 8:25 29:42:05 24:26:39 9:24 7:44

14:23:05 13:13:10 9:09 8:25 27:11:10 24:59:03 8:36 7:54

13:44:57 13:16:05 8:45 8:27 26:30:41 25:35:01 8:23 8:05

14:49:15 13:47:00 9:26 8:46 27:38:17 25:42:12 8:44 8:08

14:34:16 13:24:20 9:17 8:32 27:31:14 25:19:08 8:42 8:00

13:27:23 13:15:16 8:34 8:26 25:39:56 25:16:50 8:07 8:00

14:32:11 13:28:31 9:15 8:35 27:49:14 25:47:23 8:48 8:09

15:12:48 13:35:08 9:41 8:39 29:16:29 26:08:32 9:15 8:16

14:26:00 13:24:31 9:11 8:32 28:29:40 26:28:17 9:01 8:22

15:14:30 14:29:41 9:42 9:14 28:39:40 27:15:24 9:04 8:37

15:11:58 14:34:35 9:41 9:17 28:53:14 27:42:10 9:08 8:46

16:30:05 16:10:17 10:30 10:18 29:17:26 28:42:17 9:16 9:05

14:37:16 14:03:56 9:18 8:57 29:12:16 28:05:41 9:14 8:53

15:46:01 14:39:48 10:02 9:20 30:33:05 28:24:46 9:40 8:59

17:59:59 15:47:09 11:28 10:03 34:10:42 29:58:28 10:48 9:29

17:09:20 15:27:26 10:55 9:50 33:24:20 30:05:54 10:34 9:31

17:59:59 16:18:28 11:28 10:23 34:50:57 31:34:24 11:01 9:59

17:06:22 16:54:03 10:53 10:46 33:04:37 32:40:48 10:28 10:20

13:30:31 13:06:12 8:36 8:20 25:33:31 24:47:31 8:05 7:50

0:00

14:34:55 14:26:10 9:17 9:11 27:39:36 27:23:00 8:45 8:40

15:45:13 14:30:33 10:02 9:14 30:13:31 27:50:15 9:33 8:48

15:38:01 13:45:27 9:57 8:45 31:35:45 27:48:16 9:59 8:48

16:11:20 15:51:54 10:18 10:06 31:00:51 30:23:38 9:48 9:37

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 2 Pirates Of The Huron River 1

2 3 M-10 1

3 4 The Thundering Pickles 1

4 29 Los Gatos Grandes Del Infierno 0.98

5 1 Very Nice 0.98

6 31 Pirates and Indians 0.99

7 37 Team America - Woods Police 1

8 27 Have Fun or Don't 0.9

9 5 Some Latin Name, Ask Ken 0.91

10 6 Out For Blood 0.99

11 36 Stickman United 0.954

12 32 Rough Riders 0.97

13 10 Seed of Chubby 0.952

14 8 Mexican Scramble 1

15 67 Nana's Tea Party 0.97

16 30 Phantom Midgets 0.99

17 45 Hacking, Tracking, Bushwhacking & Backtracking 0.903

18 7 The Temperance Movement 1

19 23 Caucasian Invasion 0.995

20 13 A Bad Case Of The Runs 1

21 28 I'm Injured And I Don't Care 0.92

22 15 Nasty Boys Glee Club - A.A.T.C. 0.883

23 57 The Lone Wolves 0.97

24 9 Harju Jones Track Club 1

25 26 Flip Flip Flipsilanti 0.92

26 17 Downriver Runners 0.892

27 93 Lansing Lopers 0.823

28 11 Hand me a Beer 0.919

29 88 TMNT 0.965

30 75 Five O'Clock All - Stars 0.93

31 12 BARJU 0.92

32 34 Running On Empty - Eric Kaye 0.985

33 14 Chuck  Full ' O' Nuts 0.927

34 85 Fast Bucks 0.893

35 18 Mechanically Separated Parts 0.929

36 20 We Sold Out 0.951

37 21 Salamanders 0.959

38 40 The LDP 0.98

39 24 Defining Rediculous Since 1999 0.962

40 35 Sole Train 0.93

41 22 Sweat Sistas 0.877

42 44 Oh My Quads 0.901

43 19 Jungle Rot 11 0.906

44 43 Moon Over My Hammy 0.988

DNF 66 Parasite Rex 0.97

DNF 41 Better Late Than Never 0.852

DNF 16 Threat Level: Midnight 0.99

DNF 42 Cool Runnings 0.921

DNF 25 Faster Than You 0.88

DNF 33 Running On Empty - Andy Schutt 0.98

2010 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:07:46 7:07:46 5:31 5:31 26:27:57 26:27:57 5:56 5:56

7:26:15 7:26:15 5:45 5:45 26:55:47 26:55:47 6:03 6:03

7:21:32 7:21:32 5:42 5:42 27:19:28 27:19:28 6:08 6:08

7:40:11 7:30:59 5:56 5:49 28:13:33 27:39:41 6:20 6:13

7:40:40 7:31:27 5:56 5:49 28:39:20 28:04:57 6:26 6:18

7:55:52 7:51:06 6:08 6:04 29:20:37 29:03:01 6:35 6:31

8:16:19 8:16:19 6:24 6:24 29:07:00 29:07:00 6:32 6:32

8:48:42 7:55:50 6:49 6:08 32:56:38 29:38:58 7:24 6:39

8:31:45 7:45:42 6:36 6:00 33:36:40 30:35:10 7:33 6:52

8:18:32 8:13:33 6:26 6:22 31:18:01 30:59:14 7:02 6:57

9:32:56 9:06:35 7:23 7:03 32:45:37 31:15:12 7:21 7:01

8:55:47 8:39:43 6:55 6:42 32:33:35 31:34:59 7:19 7:05

8:53:53 8:28:15 6:53 6:33 33:13:11 31:37:31 7:27 7:06

8:33:10 8:33:10 6:37 6:37 31:40:39 31:40:39 7:07 7:07

8:59:17 8:43:06 6:57 6:45 32:50:12 31:51:06 7:22 7:09

9:20:36 9:15:00 7:14 7:09 32:41:12 32:21:35 7:20 7:16

9:35:07 8:39:20 7:25 6:42 35:50:21 32:21:46 8:03 7:16

8:46:26 8:46:26 6:47 6:47 32:32:54 32:32:54 7:18 7:18

8:51:09 8:48:30 6:51 6:49 32:44:57 32:35:08 7:21 7:19

8:47:41 8:47:41 6:48 6:48 32:36:18 32:36:18 7:19 7:19

9:59:50 9:11:51 7:44 7:07 35:48:06 32:56:15 8:02 7:24

10:06:42 8:55:43 7:49 6:54 37:18:45 32:56:49 8:23 7:24

9:07:00 8:50:35 7:03 6:51 34:32:13 33:30:03 7:45 7:31

9:10:30 9:10:30 7:06 7:06 33:31:05 33:31:05 7:31 7:31

9:34:28 8:48:31 7:24 6:49 34:26:16 33:40:58 7:44 7:34

10:01:19 8:56:22 7:45 6:55 37:55:02 33:49:20 8:31 7:36

11:30:15 9:28:05 8:54 7:20 41:12:20 33:54:44 9:15 7:37

10:04:04 9:15:08 7:47 7:10 37:15:14 34:14:11 8:22 7:41

9:35:36 9:15:27 7:25 7:10 36:06:17 34:50:28 8:06 7:49

9:55:24 9:13:43 7:41 7:08 37:33:41 34:55:56 8:26 7:50

10:28:37 9:38:20 8:06 7:27 37:59:51 34:57:28 8:32 7:51

10:06:41 9:57:35 7:49 7:42 35:46:37 35:14:25 8:02 7:55

10:13:04 9:28:19 7:54 7:20 38:02:18 35:15:42 8:32 7:55

10:39:04 9:30:41 8:14 7:22 39:55:33 35:39:14 8:58 8:00

10:34:57 9:49:52 8:11 7:36 39:04:37 36:18:09 8:46 8:09

10:47:33 10:15:49 8:21 7:56 39:27:13 37:31:13 8:51 8:25

10:23:36 9:58:02 8:02 7:43 39:16:50 37:40:12 8:49 8:27

9:56:14 9:44:19 7:41 7:32 39:13:40 38:26:36 8:48 8:38

11:23:48 10:57:49 8:49 8:29 40:36:04 39:03:30 9:07 8:46

11:28:51 10:40:38 8:53 8:16 42:01:56 39:05:24 9:26 8:46

12:03:22 10:34:24 9:20 8:11 46:14:04 40:32:51 10:23 9:06

13:08:57 11:50:51 10:10 9:10 46:33:17 41:56:45 10:27 9:25

13:31:29 12:15:12 10:28 9:29 48:22:26 43:49:36 10:52 9:50

12:25:25 12:16:28 9:37 9:30 45:30:02 44:57:16 10:13 10:05

12:42:55 10:50:00 9:50 8:23

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 99 Front Line Roadkill 0.919 10:30:32 9:39:28 6:36 6:04

2 65 Revenge Of The Rolls 0.96 10:37:59 10:12:28 6:41 6:25

3 98 Facemelters 0.95 10:45:40 10:13:23 6:46 6:25

4 73 I am McLovin!" 0.96 11:07:48 10:41:05 7:00 6:43

5 55 Warrior Alumni 0.958 11:14:20 10:46:01 7:04 6:46

6 76 Broken Tie Rods 0.955 11:20:20 10:49:43 7:07 6:48

7 72 Iron Calves 0.96 11:12:05 10:45:12 7:02 6:45

8 94 PRE - Destined 0.96 11:30:54 11:03:16 7:14 6:57

9 96 The Growlies 0.96 11:55:48 11:27:10 7:30 7:12

10 97 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.96 12:06:50 11:37:46 7:37 7:18

11 86 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.868 12:14:09 10:37:15 7:41 6:40

12 92 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.838 13:43:56 11:30:27 8:38 7:14

13 91 Fear The Fro! 0.96 11:55:53 11:27:15 7:30 7:12

14 95 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.914 12:25:55 11:21:46 7:49 7:08

15 81 That's What She Said 0.95 11:48:00 11:12:36 7:25 7:03

16 87 TBD 0.96 12:00:47 11:31:57 7:33 7:15

17 89 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.826 14:24:10 11:53:48 9:03 7:28

18 68 Musta Got Lost 0.922 12:58:00 11:57:19 8:09 7:31

19 63 Rum  Runners 0.908 13:16:34 12:03:17 8:20 7:34

20 90 Team Sasquatch 0.95 12:33:15 11:55:35 7:53 7:30

21 38 Team Evergreen 0.893 13:40:00 12:12:16 8:35 7:40

22 70 Mr. John Peanutsack And His Republic of 9 0.96 12:13:38 11:44:17 7:41 7:22

23 39 Team Voldemort 0.937 12:40:10 11:52:17 7:58 7:28

24 84 Cool Concurrents 0.909 13:53:49 12:37:56 8:44 7:56

25 79 800mg 0.946 12:49:23 12:07:50 8:03 7:37

26 74 Hot-Hands and Short-Shorts 0.895 14:11:58 12:42:31 8:55 7:59

27 83 Buns A Blazin' 0.852 14:43:14 12:32:31 9:15 7:53

28 64 Rocket Power 0.949 14:01:00 13:18:07 8:48 8:21

29 58 Los Burros Flojos 0.911 12:03:34 10:59:10 7:35 6:54

30 77 Blood Sweat & Beers 0.94 14:15:48 13:24:27 8:58 8:25

31 61 Running Raiders 0.933 15:37:48 14:34:58 9:49 9:10

32 56 Toe Tapping, Feet Slapping, Beer Tapping, Relay Running Phenomenon's 0.953 14:43:37 14:02:05 9:15 8:49

33 62 Running Late 0.94 15:36:21 14:40:10 9:48 9:13

34 71 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96 14:33:03 13:58:08 9:09 8:47

35 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.95 15:01:32 14:16:27 9:26 8:58

36 82 Beer Near 0.921 16:32:19 15:13:55 10:23 9:34

DNF 78 All Sub Par Sprinters 0.95

DNF 60 Rust Belt Runners 0.914 13:37:43 12:27:24 8:34 7:50

2010 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Front Line Roadkill 0.919

2 65 Revenge Of The Rolls 0.96

3 98 Facemelters 0.95

4 73 I am McLovin!" 0.96

5 55 Warrior Alumni 0.958

6 76 Broken Tie Rods 0.955

7 72 Iron Calves 0.96

8 94 PRE - Destined 0.96

9 96 The Growlies 0.96

10 97 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.96

11 86 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.868

12 92 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.838

13 91 Fear The Fro! 0.96

14 95 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.914

15 81 That's What She Said 0.95

16 87 TBD 0.96

17 89 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.826

18 68 Musta Got Lost 0.922

19 63 Rum  Runners 0.908

20 90 Team Sasquatch 0.95

21 38 Team Evergreen 0.893

22 70 Mr. John Peanutsack And His Republic of 9 0.96

23 39 Team Voldemort 0.937

24 84 Cool Concurrents 0.909

25 79 800mg 0.946

26 74 Hot-Hands and Short-Shorts 0.895

27 83 Buns A Blazin' 0.852

28 64 Rocket Power 0.949

29 58 Los Burros Flojos 0.911

30 77 Blood Sweat & Beers 0.94

31 61 Running Raiders 0.933

32 56 Toe Tapping, Feet Slapping, Beer Tapping, Relay Running Phenomenon's 0.953

33 62 Running Late 0.94

34 71 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

35 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.95

36 82 Beer Near 0.921

DNF 78 All Sub Par Sprinters 0.95

DNF 60 Rust Belt Runners 0.914

2010 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

11:42:40 10:45:45 7:27 6:51 22:13:12 20:25:13 7:02 6:27

11:37:31 11:09:37 7:24 7:06 22:15:30 21:22:05 7:02 6:45

12:00:00 11:24:00 7:38 7:15 22:45:40 21:37:23 7:12 6:50

11:56:28 11:27:48 7:36 7:18 23:04:16 22:08:54 7:18 7:00

12:05:18 11:34:50 7:42 7:22 23:19:38 22:20:51 7:23 7:04

12:35:47 12:01:46 8:01 7:39 23:56:07 22:51:29 7:34 7:14

12:18:02 11:48:31 7:50 7:31 23:30:07 22:33:43 7:26 7:08

12:43:14 12:12:42 8:06 7:46 24:14:08 23:15:58 7:40 7:21

12:19:02 11:49:28 7:50 7:32 24:14:50 23:16:38 7:40 7:22

12:36:43 12:06:27 8:02 7:42 24:43:33 23:44:12 7:49 7:30

14:40:51 12:44:35 9:21 8:07 26:55:00 23:21:49 8:31 7:23

14:54:55 12:29:56 9:30 7:57 28:38:51 24:00:24 9:04 7:35

13:06:20 12:34:53 8:21 8:01 25:02:13 24:02:08 7:55 7:36

14:17:03 13:03:21 9:06 8:19 26:42:58 24:25:07 8:27 7:43

12:57:50 12:18:56 8:15 7:50 24:45:50 23:31:33 7:50 7:26

13:43:39 13:10:42 8:44 8:23 25:44:26 24:42:39 8:08 7:49

15:41:56 12:58:02 10:00 8:15 30:06:06 24:51:50 9:31 7:52

14:20:29 13:13:22 9:08 8:25 27:18:29 25:10:41 8:38 7:58

14:12:36 12:54:10 9:03 8:13 27:29:10 24:57:27 8:41 7:53

14:03:44 13:21:33 8:57 8:30 26:36:59 25:17:08 8:25 8:00

14:26:06 12:53:26 9:11 8:12 28:06:06 25:05:41 8:53 7:56

14:16:26 13:42:11 9:05 8:43 26:30:04 25:26:28 8:23 8:03

14:20:12 13:26:00 9:08 8:33 27:00:22 25:18:17 8:32 8:00

15:04:27 13:42:09 9:36 8:43 28:58:16 26:20:05 9:10 8:20

14:39:48 13:52:17 9:20 8:50 27:29:11 26:00:08 8:41 8:13

15:38:02 13:59:32 9:57 8:54 29:50:00 26:42:03 9:26 8:27

15:46:14 13:26:11 10:02 8:33 30:29:28 25:58:42 9:38 8:13

15:52:00 15:03:27 10:06 9:35 29:53:00 28:21:33 9:27 8:58

17:59:59 16:23:52 11:28 10:26 30:03:33 27:23:02 9:30 8:40

16:44:20 15:44:04 10:39 10:01 31:00:08 29:08:32 9:48 9:13

14:47:53 13:48:24 9:25 8:47 30:25:41 28:23:22 9:37 8:59

15:15:25 14:32:24 9:43 9:15 29:59:02 28:34:29 9:29 9:02

15:57:16 14:59:50 10:09 9:33 31:33:37 29:40:00 9:59 9:23

16:57:19 16:16:37 10:48 10:22 31:30:22 30:14:45 9:58 9:34

17:59:59 17:05:59 11:28 10:53 33:01:31 31:22:26 10:27 9:55

17:59:59 16:34:40 11:28 10:33 34:32:18 31:48:35 10:55 10:04

14:41:55 13:26:04 9:21 8:33 28:19:38 25:53:28 8:57 8:11

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 99 Front Line Roadkill 0.919

2 65 Revenge Of The Rolls 0.96

3 98 Facemelters 0.95

4 73 I am McLovin!" 0.96

5 55 Warrior Alumni 0.958

6 76 Broken Tie Rods 0.955

7 72 Iron Calves 0.96

8 94 PRE - Destined 0.96

9 96 The Growlies 0.96

10 97 Mt. Pleasant Flying Deutscheman 0.96

11 86 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.868

12 92 Mt. Pleasant Frogs 0.838

13 91 Fear The Fro! 0.96

14 95 Bunch a Runnin Savages 0.914

15 81 That's What She Said 0.95

16 87 TBD 0.96

17 89 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.826

18 68 Musta Got Lost 0.922

19 63 Rum  Runners 0.908

20 90 Team Sasquatch 0.95

21 38 Team Evergreen 0.893

22 70 Mr. John Peanutsack And His Republic of 9 0.96

23 39 Team Voldemort 0.937

24 84 Cool Concurrents 0.909

25 79 800mg 0.946

26 74 Hot-Hands and Short-Shorts 0.895

27 83 Buns A Blazin' 0.852

28 64 Rocket Power 0.949

29 58 Los Burros Flojos 0.911

30 77 Blood Sweat & Beers 0.94

31 61 Running Raiders 0.933

32 56 Toe Tapping, Feet Slapping, Beer Tapping, Relay Running Phenomenon's 0.953

33 62 Running Late 0.94

34 71 Kalamazoo Hilltoppers 0.96

35 69 Team Sixty - Nine 0.95

36 82 Beer Near 0.921

DNF 78 All Sub Par Sprinters 0.95

DNF 60 Rust Belt Runners 0.914

2010 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

8:04:47 7:25:31 6:15 5:45 30:17:59 27:50:44 6:48 6:15

8:05:45 7:46:19 6:16 6:01 30:21:15 29:08:24 6:49 6:32

8:38:20 8:12:25 6:41 6:21 31:24:00 29:49:48 7:03 6:42

8:20:14 8:00:13 6:27 6:12 31:24:30 30:09:07 7:03 6:46

8:55:44 8:33:14 6:54 6:37 32:15:22 30:54:05 7:14 6:56

8:40:15 8:16:50 6:43 6:24 32:36:22 31:08:20 7:19 6:59

9:08:43 8:46:46 7:05 6:48 32:38:50 31:20:29 7:20 7:02

8:54:39 8:33:16 6:54 6:37 33:08:47 31:49:14 7:26 7:09

9:05:22 8:43:33 7:02 6:45 33:20:12 32:00:12 7:29 7:11

8:55:06 8:33:42 6:54 6:37 33:38:39 32:17:54 7:33 7:15

10:33:07 9:09:33 8:10 7:05 37:28:07 32:31:22 8:25 7:18

10:24:43 8:43:31 8:03 6:45 39:03:34 32:43:55 8:46 7:21

9:30:23 9:07:34 7:21 7:04 34:32:36 33:09:42 7:45 7:27

9:55:06 9:03:55 7:40 7:01 36:38:04 33:29:02 8:13 7:31

10:36:57 10:05:06 8:13 7:48 35:22:47 33:36:39 7:56 7:33

9:17:50 8:55:31 7:12 6:54 35:02:16 33:38:11 7:52 7:33

11:23:51 9:24:52 8:49 7:17 41:29:57 34:16:42 9:19 7:42

9:53:32 9:07:14 7:39 7:03 37:12:01 34:17:55 8:21 7:42

10:30:57 9:32:54 8:08 7:23 38:00:07 34:30:21 8:32 7:45

9:46:24 9:17:05 7:34 7:11 36:23:23 34:34:13 8:10 7:46

10:37:30 9:29:17 8:13 7:20 38:43:36 34:34:58 8:42 7:46

9:39:05 9:15:55 7:28 7:10 36:09:09 34:42:23 8:07 7:47

10:03:00 9:25:01 7:47 7:17 37:03:22 34:43:18 8:19 7:48

10:34:10 9:36:27 8:11 7:26 39:32:26 35:56:33 8:53 8:04

10:43:35 10:08:50 8:18 7:51 38:12:46 36:08:57 8:35 8:07

11:10:12 9:59:50 8:39 7:44 41:00:12 36:41:53 9:12 8:14

13:25:23 11:26:11 10:23 8:51 43:54:51 37:24:54 9:51 8:24

10:44:00 10:11:09 8:18 7:53 40:37:00 38:32:43 9:07 8:39

12:34:00 11:26:54 9:43 8:51 42:37:33 38:49:56 9:34 8:43

10:36:00 9:57:50 8:12 7:43 41:36:08 39:06:22 9:20 8:47

11:47:08 10:59:45 9:07 8:30 42:12:49 39:23:07 9:29 8:50

11:23:18 10:51:11 8:49 8:24 41:22:20 39:25:40 9:17 8:51

10:38:24 10:00:06 8:14 7:44 42:12:01 39:40:06 9:28 8:54

11:15:15 10:48:14 8:42 8:22 42:45:37 41:03:00 9:36 9:13

10:31:47 10:00:12 8:09 7:44 43:33:18 41:22:38 9:47 9:17

13:24:36 12:21:02 10:23 9:33 47:56:54 44:09:37 10:46 9:55

Day 1 Results


